


KOREA FOODS Co Ltd		Product Specification	Issue No	2
Issued by	K. Antoniadis		Issue date	03.03.23

<b>Product name and code</b>	Gochujang Hot Red Pep Paste 500g		100166
<b>Product photo</b>			
<b>Country of origin</b>	South Korea		
<b>Weight/Volume</b>	500g		
<b>Storage conditions</b> Frozen T < -18 °C, Chilled T < 8°C, Ambient	Store in cool and dry place. Avoid direct sunlight.		
<b>Ingredients</b>	Tapioca Syrup, Water, Brown Rice, Red Pepper Powder (12%), Salt, Alcohol, <b>Soybean</b> , Garlic, Onion.  For Allergens including Cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>		
<b>Allergen information</b>			
Allergen present?	Yes/No	Allergen present?	Yes/No
Cereals containing gluten such as wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains and products thereof.	No	Soybeans except fully refined soybean oil and fat, and tocopherols (E306)	<b>Yes</b>
Crustaceans (including prawns, crabs and lobsters) and products thereof.	No	Milk including lactose and milk products	No
Nuts such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia or Queensland nuts and products thereof, except for nuts used for making alcoholic distillates including ethyl alcohol of agricultural origin	No	Eggs and egg products	No
Fish and fish products	No	Celery and products thereof	No
Peanuts and peanut products	No	Mustard and products thereof	No
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (used as preservatives) at levels above 10mg/kg or 10 ml/litre	No	Sesame seed and sesame products	No
Lupin and products thereof	No	Molluscs such as clams, mussels, whelks, oysters, snails and squid and products thereof	No

KOREA FOODS Co Ltd		Product Specification	Issue No	2
Issued by	K. Antoniadis		Issue date	03.03.23

May contain traces of	-		
<b>Traceability code / Best Before date format</b>			
See print on the packaging in the format: DD.MM.YYYY			
<b>Product Information</b>			
Questions	Yes/No	Questions	Yes/No
Is it suitable for vegetarians?	Yes	Is it suitable for consumers suffering from coeliac disease?	No
Is it suitable for vegans?	Yes	Contains monosodium glutamate (MSG) E621 or other flavour enhancers?	No
Contains genetically modified organisms (GMO)?	No	Organic/Halal/Kosher/Fair Trade/RSPO?	n/a
Alcohol strength %v/v	-		
<b>Packaging information description</b>			
Plastic rectangular colour container with colour lid: made from PP - Suitable for food contact			
<b>Nutritional Information per 100g / 100 ml</b>			
Energy kJ/kcal	903/216	Fibre	Not provided g
Fat	2.9 g	Protein	3.9 g
of which saturated	0.7 g	Salt	6.2 g
Carbohydrate	44.0 g		
of which sugars	26.0 g		

<b>Completed by</b>	Kostas Antoniadis
<b>Position</b>	Technical Manager
<b>Date</b>	17/04/23
<b>Approved by</b>	Kostas Antoniadis

Supplier	Status	Reason for approval
Daesang Corporation	Approved	Sunchang manufacturing site: Certified to FSSC 22000 standards, certificate No: 10406545 Expiring date: 23 November 2024 Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance (Korea) Ltd.